Imobilizado SAP:

N3ao se aplica

N3ao se aplica

N3ao se aplica

N3o se aplica

N3o se aplica

Centro SAP:

1090

1090

1090

1090

1090

Cédigo do material no SAP

35009184

35001953

35003445

35001634

35001634

Descrigao:

Valvula de Alivio

Bomba Worthigton

Painel de Controle

Valvula de Alivio

Curva 90¢

UM

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

Qte:

20




